
Check out our website, pccfamilyministry.com, for more details! 

PCC Kids Ministry 
Birth -  5th

S P R I N G  2 0 2 5  E v e n t s

Sunday, January 12
PCC Kids Spring Volunteer Reboot 

with lunch 
Fellowship/Lawn
11:30 am-1:00 pm

Wednesday, January 15
MidWeek 4/5 Restarts
1st & 3rd Wednesdays

Fellowship Center
6:00 - 8:00 pm

Sunday, April 13
Palm Sunday Service

Worship and Fellowship Center
10:30 - 11:30 am

Wednesday, March 5
Ash Wednesday & MidWeek 4/5

Faith Foundations Class
Part 1

Fellowship Center
6:00-8:00 pm

Sunday, April 13
Palm Sunday/Easter Egg Hunt

Lawn/Fellowship
11:45 am-1:00 pm

Wednesday, May 21
Last Spring MidWeek 4/5

Fellowship Center
6:00 - 8:00 pm

Sunday, May 18
Kindergarten & Elementary

Graduations
Worship/Children’s/Fellowship Centers

10:30 - 11:30 am

Sunday, April 6
 Child Dedication & Parent Class

Children’s Center
 9:15 - 10:15 am

Wednesday, March 19
MidWeek 4/5

Faith Foundations Class
Part 2

Fellowship Center
6:00-8:00 pm

Sunday, April 20
Easter Sunday Service

Worship Center
10:30-11:30 am

Sunday, April 27
Child Dedication Day

Worship Center
10:30-11:30 am

Sunday, March 9
Preteen Faith Foundations Class 

Part 1
Center, Room 104

10:30-11:30 am

Sunday, March 16
Preteen Faith Foundations Class 

Part 2
Center, Room 104

10:30-11:30 am


